
Primus
Chouffe 
Super 8
IPA Castor   
Supp Sirop  
Supp Picon   

Bières Bouteilles

SOFTS

ALCOOLS

CHAUDS 

Café 

Thé 
Chocolat

Bières Pression (25/50cl) 

Crème 
Noisette

Cappuccino

1,80€

4€

2€
3€

3€
3€

Ricard/51 2cl
Malibu 2cl
Palermo SA 3cl
Martini 3cl
Suze 3cl
Gin 2cl
Vodka 2cl
Get27 2cl
Kir
Lillet 3cl
Porto 3cl
Lou gardian
Pacific SA 2cl
Cristal/SA 2cl
Baileys 3cl DIGESTIFS

Get27 4cl
Get31 4cl
Cognac 3cl
Vieux-Marc 3cl
Camarguaise 3cl
Verveine 3cl
Limoncello 3cl.
Poire 3cl
Amaretto 3cl
Cointreau 3cl
Armagnac 3cl
Calvados 3cl

5€
6€
6€
6€
6€
6€
6€
6€
6€
6€
6€
6€

3€
3€
3€
4€
4€
3€
3€
3€
3,50€
3€
4€
4€
2,50€
2,50€
4€

3,50€
4,50€
4,50€
4,50€
0,50€
1€

Mystic cerise. 
Desperados.
Heineken small 

4,50€
5,50€
2,50€

Nos Whiskys
Clan Campbell 2cl
Jack Daniel 2/4cl 
Four Roses 4cl
Aberlour 10ans 4cl 
Chivas 15 ans 4cl
Chivas 13 ans 4cl
Chivas Ultis 4cl

3€
5/8€
8€
10€
8€
7€
20€

Nos Rhums
Captain Morgan 2cl 
Havana 3ans 2cl
Havana 7ans 4cl
Don Papa 4cl
Diplomatico 4cl
Secha de la Silva 4cl
Hidden Distillery : 
Moonshine "b" 4cl
Le Rebellion 4cl 
 

3€
4€
6€
8€
8€
8€

8€
8€

3,50€

2,50€
3,50€

3,50€
4,50€/6€

Coca, Coca 0, Coca cherry,
Orangina, IceTea, Fuzetea
Limonade, Oasis, Fanta,
Schweppes tonic/agrumes,
Perrier
Jus de Fruit BIO
Sirop
Diabolo
vittel 50cl/1l                                 
St Pelligrino 50cl/1l
Café Frappé   
Frappuccino   

4€
6€

7€
9€
9€
9€

Montpellier

Irish Coffee 10€



COCKTAILS

Mojito
Aperol Spritz
St Germain Spritz 12€
Margarita
Cuba Libre
Tequila Sunrise
Piña Colada
Cosmopolitain
Amaretto Sour Whisky Sour
Gin/Cointreau Fizz 
Daïquiri
Maï Taï
Caïpirinha

Mocktails : 

10€

Virgin Mojito
Virgin Piña 
Summer 
L’italien 
Suze Tonic 

( sans alcool ) 8€



COCKTAILS BIÈRES
             12€


